

SC No. 409/18
FIR No. 280/14
P.S. Alipur
State Vs. Joginder

16.11.2018

Present: Ms. Neeta Gupta, Ld. Additional PP for State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Abhishek Sabharwal.

Arguments on charge partly addressed.

Put up for further arguments on charge on 31.01.2019.

(Sukhvinder Kaur)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 16.11.2018